New Hampton Community School
07/18/2016 2:50 PM

Vendor |ID

Checki ng 1
01350

17400

03200
08795
19628
21611

Monthly Report for Board
Unposted; Batch Description July 18, 2016 Addtional-0001

Vendor Nane
Fund: 10 Ceneral Fund
Amazon

Bl ack Hills Energy

Cedar Falls Community School
Howar d W nneshi ek Conm School
Ri ceville Comunity School s

Summer - Fr ederi cksbur g
Communi ty School District

Descri ption

Art G ant

Natural Gas Meters HS and EL
Gar age

Special Ed Tuition

Special Ed Billing

Special Ed Tuition

Special Ed Billing

Fund Total :

Page: 1
User ID: AMILLER
Amount

289. 86
125. 82

7,195.04
5,943.73
9,213.93
13, 543. 07

36, 311. 45
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