New Hampton Community School		Monthly Report for Board			Page: 1
07/18/2016 2:50 PM		Unposted; Batch Description July 18, 2016 Additional-0001			User ID: AMILLER
Vendor ID		Vendor	Name	Description	Amount
Checking	1	Fund: 10	General Fund		
01350		Amazon		Art Grant	289.86
17400		Black H	ills Energy	Natural Gas Meters HS and EL Garage	125.82
03200		Cedar F	alls Community School	Special Ed Tuition	7,195.04
08795		Howard	Winneshiek Comm School	Special Ed Billing	5,943.73
19628		Ricevil	le Community Schools	Special Ed Tuition	9,213.93
21611			Fredericksburg ty School District	Special Ed Billing	13,543.07

Fund Total: 36,311.45